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Description

200710080004
69200

10/08/2007
01:34:12

POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

POLO
CROSSINGS

39 41 Lot#:4 Book:39
Pg:41
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR I

200710080004
69280

10/08/2007
01:47:24

POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS SAVANNAH
BUILDING CO
LLC

39 42 Lot#:204
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR I

200711300005
43170

11/30/2007
09:38:49

POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

REGIONS
BANK FNA

39 42 200610240005
23570

Lot#:204
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR I

200909030003
40190

09/03/2009
08:57:24

POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

280
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201003250000
86350

03/25/2010
10:33:40

POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC THE

39 41 Instr
#:20061024000
523570

Lot#:8 Book:39
Pg:41
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201208200003
06680

08/20/2012
10:05:48

POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

41 130 Instr
#:20061024000
523570

Lot#:235 Lot:A
Book:41
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 231-
254

200804010001
31890

04/01/2008
02:41:22

POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS SAVANNAH
BUILDING CO
LLC

39 41 Lot#:4 Book:39
Pg:41
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR I

201006180001
95590

06/18/2010
02:23:01

POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

39 41 Instr
#:20061024000
523570

Lot#:143
Book:39 Pg:41
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201606090001
99660

06/09/2016
01:42:51

POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

46 21 Instr
#:20061024000
523570

Lot#:100
Book:46 Pg:21
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR II


