Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= POLO FARMS INVESTMENTS LLC; Legal Seq= 4;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200710080004 69200	10/08/2007 01:34:12	POLO FARMS INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	POLO CROSSINGS			39	41		Lot#:4 Book:39 Pg:41 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR I
200710080004 69280	10/08/2007 01:47:24	POLO FARMS INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SAVANNAH BUILDING CO LLC			39	42		Lot#:204 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR I
200711300005 43170	11/30/2007 09:38:49	POLO FARMS INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	REGIONS BANK FNA			39	42	200610240005 23570	Lot#:204 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR I
200909030003 40190	09/03/2009 08:57:24	POLO FARMS INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	280 PROPERTIES LLC						Sec:26 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201003250000 86350	03/25/2010 10:33:40	POLO FARMS INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC THE			39	41	Instr #:20061024000 523570	Lot#:8 Book:39 Pg:41 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201208200003 06680	08/20/2012 10:05:48	POLO FARMS INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC			41	130	Instr #:20061024000 523570	Lot#:235 Lot:A Book:41 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1 RESURVEY OF LOTS 231- 254
200804010001 31890	04/01/2008 02:41:22	POLO FARMS INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SAVANNAH BUILDING CO LLC			39	41		Lot#:4 Book:39 Pg:41 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR I
201006180001 95590	06/18/2010 02:23:01	POLO FARMS INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC			39	41	Instr #:20061024000 523570	Lot#:143 Book:39 Pg:41 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201606090001 99660	06/09/2016 01:42:51	POLO FARMS INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC			46	21	Instr #:20061024000 523570	Lot#:100 Book:46 Pg:21 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR II